Date
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/20/2020
7/21/2020
7/21/2020
7/22/2020
7/23/2020
7/27/2020
7/27/2020
7/28/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020
7/30/2020

8/1/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/4/2020
8/4/2020
8/4/2020
8/5/2020
8/5/2020
8/5/2020

First Pitch

Away Team
5:30 PM Coal City Red

5:30 PM Step By Step

6:30 PM Pet Parade

6:30 PM Polk a Dot

5:30 PM RJW Transportation
6:30 PM Coal City Silver
5:30 PM Dairy Queen

5:30 PM Coal City Blue

5:30 PM Coal City Red

5:30 PM Step By Step

6:30 PM Polk a Dot

6:30 PM Dairy Queen

5:30 PM RJW Transportation
6:30 PM Coal City Silver
5:30 PM Pet Parade

5:30 PM Coal City Blue

5:30 PM Coal City Red

6:30 PM Dairy Queen

5:30 PM Step By Step

5:30 PM Coal City Blue

5:30 PM Dairy Queen

6:30 PM Step By Step

5:30 PM Coal City Blue

9:00 AM RJW Transportation
5:30 PM Coal City Red

6:30 PM Coal City Silver
5:30 PM Pet Parade

5:30 PM Polk a Dot

6:30 PM Coal City Silver
5:30 PM Pet Parade

5:30 PM RJW Transportation
6:30 PM Polk a Dot

2020 Shetland Schedule

Home Team
Dairy Queen
Coal City Silver
RJW Transportation
Coal City Blue
Polk a Dot
Pet Parade
Step by Step
Coal City Red
RJW Transportation
Coal City Blue
Pet Parade
Coal City Silver
Step by Step
Polk a Dot
Coal City Red
Dairy Queen
Polk a Dot
RJW Transportation
Pet Parade
Coal City Silver
Polk a Dot
Coal City Red
Pet Parade
Coal City Silver
Dairy Queen
Step by Step
RJW Transportation
Coal City Blue
Coal City Red
Dairy Queen
Coal City Blue
Step by Step

Location
Old Smokey City Park
Lions Park
Old Smokey City Park
Lions Park
Old Smokey City Park
Old Smokey City Park
Old Smokey City Park
Lions Park
Old Smokey City Park
Lions Park
Old Smokey City Park
Lions Park
Old Smokey City Park
Old Smokey City Park
Lions Park
Old Smokey City Park
Old Smokey City Park
Old Smokey City Park
Old Smokey City Park
Lions Park
Old Smokey City Park
Lions Park
Old Smokey City Park
Lions Park
Old Smokey City Park
Old Smokey City Park
Old Smokey City Park
Lions Park
Lions Park
Old Smokey City Park
Lions Park
Old Smokey City Park

City
Braidwood
Coal City
Braidwood
Coal City
Braidwood
Braidwood
Braidwood
Coal City
Braidwood
Coal City
Braidwood
Coal City
Braidwood
Braidwood
Coal City
Braidwood
Braidwood
Braidwood
Braidwood
Coal City
Braidwood
Coal City
Braidwood
Coal City
Braidwood
Braidwood
Braidwood
Coal City
Coal City
Braidwood
Coal City
Braidwood



