## 2020 Shetland Schedule

Date	First Pitch	Away Team	Home Team	Location	City
7/13/2020	5:30 PM	Coal City Red	Dairy Queen	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
7/13/2020	5:30 PM	Step By Step	Coal City Silver	Lions Park	Coal City
7/13/2020	6:30 PM	Pet Parade	<b>RJW Transportation</b>	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
7/13/2020	6:30 PM	Polk a Dot	Coal City Blue	Lions Park	Coal City
7/14/2020	5:30 PM	<b>RJW Transportation</b>	Polk a Dot	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
7/14/2020	6:30 PM	Coal City Silver	Pet Parade	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
7/15/2020	5:30 PM	Dairy Queen	Step by Step	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
7/15/2020	5:30 PM	Coal City Blue	Coal City Red	Lions Park	Coal City
7/20/2020	5:30 PM	Coal City Red	<b>RJW Transportation</b>	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
7/20/2020	5:30 PM	Step By Step	Coal City Blue	Lions Park	Coal City
7/20/2020	6:30 PM	Polk a Dot	Pet Parade	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
7/20/2020	6:30 PM	Dairy Queen	Coal City Silver	Lions Park	Coal City
7/21/2020	5:30 PM	<b>RJW Transportation</b>	Step by Step	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
7/21/2020	6:30 PM	Coal City Silver	Polk a Dot	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
7/22/2020	5:30 PM	Pet Parade	Coal City Red	Lions Park	Coal City
7/23/2020	5:30 PM	Coal City Blue	Dairy Queen	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
7/27/2020	5:30 PM	Coal City Red	Polk a Dot	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
7/27/2020	6:30 PM	Dairy Queen	RJW Transportation	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
7/28/2020	5:30 PM	Step By Step	Pet Parade	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
7/29/2020	5:30 PM	Coal City Blue	Coal City Silver	Lions Park	Coal City
7/29/2020	5:30 PM	Dairy Queen	Polk a Dot	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
7/29/2020	6:30 PM	Step By Step	Coal City Red	Lions Park	Coal City
7/30/2020	5:30 PM	Coal City Blue	Pet Parade	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
8/1/2020	9:00 AM	RJW Transportation	Coal City Silver	Lions Park	Coal City
8/3/2020	5:30 PM	Coal City Red	Dairy Queen	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
8/3/2020	6:30 PM	Coal City Silver	Step by Step	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
8/4/2020	5:30 PM	Pet Parade	RJW Transportation	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
8/4/2020	5:30 PM	Polk a Dot	Coal City Blue	Lions Park	Coal City
8/4/2020	6:30 PM	Coal City Silver	Coal City Red	Lions Park	Coal City
8/5/2020	5:30 PM	Pet Parade	Dairy Queen	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood
8/5/2020	5:30 PM	RJW Transportation	Coal City Blue	Lions Park	Coal City
8/5/2020	6:30 PM	Polk a Dot	Step by Step	Old Smokey City Park	Braidwood